Platz Vorname

1 Angelika
2 Brigitte
3 Patricia
4 Janne
5 Caro
6 Leonie
7 Kristin
8 Annika
9 Gesa
10 Lena
11 Jasmin
12 Andrea
13 Nadine
14 Laura

Platz Vorname

1 Sven

2 Julius

3 Reimund

4 Werner

5 Martin

6 Fabian

7 Thomas

8 Sven

9 Johannes
10 Olaf
11 Volker
12 Olli
13 Christian
14 Philip
15 Gianni
16 Sascha
17 Andreas
18 Christian
19 Marcel
20 Timm
21 Daniel
22 Philip
23 Detlef
24 Thomas
25 Marvin
26 Maikel
27 Nico
28 Lukas
29 Oliver
30 Mirko
31 Gerd
32 Artur
33 Janek
34 Stephan
35 Markus
36 Markus
37 Sebastian
38 Matthias

Damen Rangliste - Stand 02.12.2022

Nachname Pkt TN SL9 SL10 SL11 SL12 SL13 SL14 SL15 SL16 SL17
Czech-Tuschard 229 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Uhrmacher 131 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Balysz 105 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Pyokari 48 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Riechmann 43 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kammann 40 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bohlmann 29 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Miiller 21 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
ter Harmsel 12 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Zollikofer 9 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Triebel 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kimmel 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Auth 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kammann 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Herren Rangliste - Stand 02.12.2022
Nachname Pkt TN SL9 SL10 SL11 SL12 SL13 SL14 SL15 SL16 SL17
Aussem 704 49 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 6 14
Salomon 551 27 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 1 13
Severiens 475 20 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 3 8
Riedemann 455 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 5
Simson 421 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2
Mosch 346 17 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 2 5
Richter 299 25 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0
Tammen 294 18 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 3
Pauser 286 21 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 6
Ohlrogge 260 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1
Reglinski 258 10 0 0 0 1 2 3 2 6 12
Lange 246 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 2
Kunz 236 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kokerbeck 236 24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Borelli 233 10 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 5
Wandrey 231 6 0 0 0 1 0 4 1 9 15
Meyer 230 32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Behnken 229 18 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0
Gottlieb 217 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2
Klefeker 210 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 8
Marks 201 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
Hesser 192 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Lampe 183 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2
Pleul 176 23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Gray 176 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3
Venema 172 5 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 3 10
Ramminger 163 13 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3
Zhou 162 17 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1
Barendziak 157 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Meyer 148 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hoppmann 147 8 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3
MalekMalek 143 21 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vonau 139 12 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0
Brocker 133 10 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0
Hintner 129 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Amend 125 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5
Schlesinger 123 15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Jarmer 118 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



39 Anton
40 Fynn
41 Leon
42 Sebastian
43 Laurenz
44 Ben

45 Roman
46 Bahadir
47 Thorsten
48 Willi
49 Michael
50 Maik
51 Eckart
52 Daniel
53 Thomas
54 Sven
55 Mirco
56 Timo
57 Lennart
58 Thorben
59 Mika
60 Rene
61 Seeko
62 Florian
63 Jonas
64 Martin
65 Patrick
66 Stefan
67 Michael
68 Olaf

69 Christoph
70 Tobias
71 Alexander
72 Holger
73 Marcel
74 Tobias
75 Marcus
76 Tim

77 Bernd
78 Tarek
79 Armin
80 Harm
81 Andy
82 Bjorn
83 Onni
84 Nico
85 Lucas
86 Sven
87 Holger
88 Heiko

89 Jan-Hendrick

90 Jan

91 Fritz

92 Christoph
93 Janis

94 Gerrit

Thiem
Schmidt
Woéltjen
Duveneck
Michaeles
Quack
Heitmann
Kilinc
Ringel
Scholz
Dahlhaus
Palmer
Pfannschmidt
Sommer
Groneick
Rohlfs
Kapahnke
Tonjes
Michel
Duncker
Enkel
Windeler
Schottler
Storace
Langer
Monser
Tischmann
Hesse
Schramm
Klar
Bargmann
Kérner
Niemetz
Bauermeister
Harbart
Mariasco
Bial
Schauer
Borchers
Spinken
Zafar
Otten
Graap
Schnelle
Pyokéri
Blum
Schmalenbeck
Miller
Wessels
Schmidtke
Weitz
Schlegel
Schwalenberg
Woroniecki
Ketz
Meynle

116
111
110
109
104
98
96
93
93
93
92
91
86
84
84
84
84
83
82
80
74
72
67
67
64
64
63
57
57
55
54
54
53
53
52
51
50
49
47
47
47
44
44
40
40
38
38
34
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
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95 Frank
96 Torben
97 Frank
98 Gordon
99 Finn
100 Gotz
101 Lovis
102 Torsten
103 Philipp
104 Kevin
105 Thorsten
106 Mike
107 Niels
108 Marco
109 Danny
110 Benjamin
111 Christian
112 Volker
113 Adrian
114 Lars
115 Rainer
116 Lars
117 David
118 Mike
119 Oliver
120 Markus
121 Johannes
122 Marcel
123 Tom-Ole
124 Alex
125 Sebastian
126 Stephan
127 Thorben
128 Marcel
129 Daniel
130 Christian
131 Olaf
132 Bernd
133 Sascha Jan
134 Benjamin
135 Thomas
136 Matthias
137 Jan

138 Martin
139 Peter
140 Max
141 Michel
142 Norman
143 Eugen
144 Raphael
145 Linus
146 Thorsten
147 Mirco
148 Hendrik
149 Rainer
150 Sven

Bruns
Janlzen
Kahlke
Sulinski
Leiermann
Latussek
Nagel
Bottger
Woltjen
Pardy
Pachali
Beilfuss
Graffstedt
Gerdes
Schaffert
Glade
Heusinger
Schweikart
Briggemann
Jichter
Florath
Erkelenz
Taskesen
Rinn

Hinz
Weinert
Harlos
Vintiss
Grote
Preen
Schmidt
Gieschen
Schmidt
Grimschl
Wilkening
Bober
Cordes
Bahlmann
Ehlert
Meilner
Vogt
Jamer
Gatzen
Schniebs
Kogel
Murken
Lennart
Tredup
Dall
Schroder
Edwards
Brinkmann
Kihle
Kumm
Ténzer
Kammann
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26
25
24
24
23
23
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
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17
16
16
16
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15
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151 Manfred
152 Ralf
153 Manfred
154 Linus
155 Paul
156 Dieter
157 Willi
158 Kevin
159 Marlo
160 Kai

161 Benjamin
162 Bastian
163 Georg
164 Sascha
165 Michael
166 Wilfried
167 Janosch
168 Hartmut
169 Peter
170 Denis
171 Hannes
172 UIf

173 Falk
174 Willi
175 Frank
176 Yannik

177 Marc-Oliver

178 Mike
179 Stefan
180 Thorsten
181 Kai
182 Robert
183 Werner
184 Mathias
185 Der
186 Tobias
187 Magnus
188 Florian
189 Timmy
190 Helge

Stelzenau
Bussmann
Stelzmann
Karzig

Betz
Dittmann
Fleer
Miller
Mintel
Wachtendorf
Glatte
Mrutzek-Hartmann
Wehling
Philipp
Napiwotzki
Kohlstruk
Koster
Pfannschmidt
Deutscher
Gottfried
Delfs
Rencken
Miihlena
Schulz
Godecker
Rosenbrock
Bothe
Gebhardt
Schubert
Elert
Tietjen
Hartmann
Hinz

Konig
Henker
Husigen
Menzel
Schliter
Henneke
Grote
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